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TUF GAMING

21.

21.

23.

23.

o 21.

Uriin

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 160 HZ HDMI

VGA MONI

.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

99,00 USD

120,00
usb

189,00
usb

230,00
usb

255,00
usb

349,00
usb

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

102,00
usb

129,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb



24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 169,00

VGA USD
23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA Asus 0 169,00
USD
23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 189,00
USD
——= 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 195,00
“%*f?im usD
- p==-
23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 199,00
USD
————" 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 199,00
- » USD
==
27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 200,00
USD
5£V§F;@ 21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 219,00
il VGA DP usD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 219,00
VGA VESA USD
—S 23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 230,00
Q=i |
r % ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 259,00
EF P USD
= =
‘ S 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 259,00
= e usD
15.6 ASUS MBL6ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 279,00
USD
- 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 299,00

V-1
i

il usb
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24

21.

23.

27

27

24

27

29

27

27

27

27

23.

27

.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

1IMS HDMI

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D

HDMI mDP

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

309,00
usb

339,00
usb

369,00
usb

370,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

399,00
usb

450,00
usb

460,00
usb

519,00
usb

529,00
usb

759,00
usb



° 34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP Asus 0 760,00

Sl usb



